

ARUNACHAL PRADESH INFORMATION COMMISSION ITANAGAR DAILY CAUSE LIST (FOR WEDNESDAY 26th JUNE, 2024 AT 10.00) BEFORE THE HON'BLE COURT OF SHRI SANGYAL TSERING BAPPU, STATE INFORMATION COMMISSIONER

		1		
SL. NO .	CASE/ APPEAL NO.	HEARING STAGE	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT
1	APIC NO. 660/2023	2 ND Hearing	Shri Birendra Tallong	The PIO-cum-EE PWD Capital Division-B Diviision IV Itanagar AP.
2	APIC NO. 449/2023.	7 th Hearing	Shri Ebo Milli	PIO. O/o the PCCF (WK & BD), Itanagar, AP
3	APIC NO.1031/2023	2 nd Hearing	Shri Nabam Tana	The PIO, Executive Engineer Power Department Sagalee Division Papum Pare AP.
4	APIC NO. 832/2023	4 th Hearing	Shri Palen Laa and Smt. Yukar Yaga	PIO-cum-EE Dept. of Power Divisiom Raga Kamle District
5	APIC NO.960/2023	5 th Hearing	Shri Pisa Tapam	PIO-cum-BDO CD Block Sarli & Polosang Po/Ps Koloriang District Kurung Kumey, AP.
6	APIC NO.1161/2023	2 nd Hearing	Shri Nechang Kamke	The PIO O/o the Arunachal Pradesh State Commissioner for Protection of Child Right Itanagar Govt. of AP.
7	APIC NO. 1171/2023	2 nd Hearing	Shri Kholi Modi	The PIO EE RWD Seppa Division East Kameng District AP.

Therefore, all above PIOs and Appellant are hereby directed to appear before the Hon'ble Court of SHRI SANGYAL TSERING BAPPU, State Information Commissioner on the above cited date and time as scheduled in person or online.

To avail online hearing download <u>WEBEX MEETING APP</u> from Google Play store. For further technical assistance may contact Shri Himanshu Verma, IT Consultant (Mobile no. 8878891768 / 8319014957).

Memo No. SIC-STB/Daily cause list 2024/14

Dated Itanagar, 70 JUNE, 2024

Copy: -

- 1. The Superintendent of Police S.P Capital, Itanagar with a request to depute security personnel accordingly.
- 2. SP Security (PHQ) Itanagar for kind information please.
- 3. Computer Programmer for uploading on the Website of APIC.
- 4. Case file.
- 5. Notice Board.

Registrar / Dy. Registrar, APIC. Itanagar Deputy Registrar Arunachal Pradesh Information Commise': a Itanagar